
Zoznam pridelených Grantov UK 2019 
 

Číslo žiadosti Meno žiadateľa Súčasť Finančný prídel 

UK/81/2019  
Kapitáňová Simona EBF 1000 

UK/430/2019  
Sabol Samuel EBF 1000 

UK/131/2019  
Čendula Róbert FaF 1000 

UK/352/2019  
Čepcová Diana FaF 1000 

UK/347/2019  
Galis Peter FaF 1000 

UK/116/2019  
Chomaničová Kamila FaF 1000 

UK/213/2019  
Chudá Zuzana FaF 1000 

UK/63/2019  
Kemka Miroslav FaF 1000 

UK/178/2019  
Markuliak Mário FaF 1000 

UK/357/2019  
Nakládal Dalibor FaF 1000 

UK/12/2019  
Pecháčová Mária FaF 1000 

UK/335/2019  
Samáková Adriana FaF 1000 

UK/315/2019  
Sasváriová Michaela FaF 1000 

UK/162/2019  
Tranová Radka FaF 1000 

UK/361/2019  
Valášková Simona FaF 1000 

UK/193/2019  
Žirová Katarína FaF 1000 

UK/421/2019  
Drozd Dominik FiF 700 

UK/367/2019  
Gagová Klaudia FiF 600 

UK/308/2019  
Homola Michal FiF 1000 

UK/416/2019  
Hrubovčáková Veronika FiF 950 

UK/296/2019  
Ištvánová Mária FiF                      800 

UK/433/2019  
Krajanová Kristína FiF 600 

UK/376/2019  
Krištofová Slavomíra FiF 750 

UK/44/2019  
Lučanský Albert FiF 750 

UK/404/2019  
Madej Lizaveta FiF 900 

UK/400/2019  
Palko Jakub FiF 900 

UK/408/2019  
Reviľáková Eva FiF 600 

UK/395/2019  
Sadloň Dominik FiF 800 

UK/346/2019  
Steuer Max FiF 1000 

UK/417/2019  
Varhoľová Adriana FiF 500 

UK/429/2019  
Musilová Magdaléna FM 750 

UK/188/2019  
Salajová Nikola FM 1000 

UK/218/2019  
Šlenker Maroš FM 1000 

UK/431/2019  
Vaľko Lukáš FM 750 

UK/235/2019  
Anderle Michal FMFI 1000 

UK/268/2019  
Baláž Martin FMFI 1000 

UK/209/2019  
Barančok Peter FMFI 1000 

UK/399/2019  
Broniš Adam FMFI 1000 

UK/373/2019  
Budinská Lucia FMFI 1000 

UK/363/2019  
Budzáková Paula FMFI 1000 

UK/201/2019  
Çelik Candan FMFI 1000 

UK/314/2019  
Čevajka Jakub FMFI 1000 

UK/113/2019  
Eckertová Terézia FMFI 1000 
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UK/325/2019  
Elsayed Ali Hassan Mostafa FMFI 1000 

UK/222/2019  
Fiantok Tomáš FMFI 1000 

UK/250/2019  
Gergeľ Peter FMFI 1000 

UK/302/2019  
Gregor Dávid FMFI 1000 

UK/174/2019  
Havrila Karol FMFI 1000 

UK/128/2019  
Helej Markus FMFI 1000 

UK/199/2019  
Chudjak Martin FMFI 1000 

UK/102/2019  
Ilavská Lucia FMFI 1000 

UK/359/2019  
Kavický Dušan FMFI 1000 

UK/333/2019  
Kompišová Anna FMFI 1000 

UK/393/2019  
Kopnický Lukáš FMFI 1000 

UK/246/2019  
Kováčová Martina FMFI 1000 

UK/279/2019  
Krajčovič Stanislav FMFI 1000 

UK/106/2019  
Kučerová Zuzana FMFI 1000 

UK/420/2019  
Laššáková Vladimíra FMFI 1000 

UK/334/2019  
Leššová Lívia FMFI 1000 

UK/304/2019  
Mackovová Alžbeta FMFI 1000 

UK/114/2019  
Matušková Barbora FMFI 1000 

UK/94/2019  
Melicherová Dominika FMFI 1000 

UK/289/2019  
Menthéour Robin FMFI 750 

UK/251/2019  
Miškovičová Júlia FMFI 1000 

UK/418/2019  
Mošať Pavol FMFI 1000 

UK/238/2019  

Ndiffo Yemeli Gervais 
Blondel FMFI 1000 

UK/153/2019  
Piovarči Ivan FMFI 1000 

UK/242/2019  
Riečický Adam FMFI 1000 

UK/284/2019  
Sádovský Šimon FMFI 1000 

UK/403/2019  
Sersenová Dominika FMFI 1000 

UK/368/2019  
Slavkova Jaroslava FMFI 1000 

UK/248/2019  
Staňo Ľubomír FMFI 1000 

UK/432/2019  
Šubjaková Mária FMFI 1000 

UK/328/2019  
Tatarko Marek FMFI 1000 

UK/366/2019  
Tomeková Juliána FMFI 1000 

UK/127/2019  
Trúsiková Anna FMFI 1000 

UK/3/2019  
Wannous Jarier FMFI 1000 

UK/190/2019  
Baránková Martina FSEV 750 

UK/374/2019  
Butko Matej FSEV 1000 

UK/301/2019  
Garanová Petrisková Ivana FSEV 750 

UK/378/2019  

Gazzola Schiffl Camila 
Cristina FSEV 1000 

UK/146/2019  
Kráľová Soňa FSEV 300 

UK/439/2019  
Lukačovič Marek FSEV 1000 

UK/287/2019  
Michalek Tomáš FSEV 1000 

UK/381/2019  
Chudý Jakub FTVŠ 1000 
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UK/137/2019  
Králik Michal FTVŠ 1000 

UK/288/2019  
Lendvorský Leonard FTVŠ 1000 

UK/327/2019  
Oliva Viktor FTVŠ 1000 

UK/402/2019  
Oreská Ľudmila FTVŠ 1000 

UK/155/2019  
Šišková Nikola FTVŠ 1000 

UK/269/2019  
Brunclíková Monika JLF 1000 

UK/130/2019  
Čierna Dominika JLF 1000 

UK/166/2019  
Gabonová Eva JLF 1000 

UK/15/2019  
Hamráková Andrea JLF 1000 

UK/136/2019  
Hanko Martin JLF 1000 

UK/26/2019  
Holečková Klaudia JLF 1000 

UK/95/2019  
Holubčíková Simona JLF 1000 

UK/324/2019  
Igaz Matúš JLF 1000 

UK/35/2019  
Jagelková Marianna JLF 1000 

UK/89/2019  
Klinerová Bibiána JLF 1000 

UK/257/2019  
Kráľová Terézia JLF 1000 

UK/83/2019  
Krivošová Michaela JLF 1000 

UK/66/2019  
Krohová Jana JLF 750 

UK/384/2019  
Kučeravá Veronika JLF 1000 

UK/118/2019  
Kušnír Patrik JLF 1000 

UK/330/2019  
Kvaššayová Júlia JLF 1000 

UK/57/2019  
Lešková Katarína JLF 1000 

UK/126/2019  
Martvoň Lukáš JLF 1000 

UK/142/2019  
Mažgútová Nikoleta JLF 1000 

UK/97/2019  
Miháliková Martina JLF 1000 

UK/32/2019  
Nová Zuzana JLF 1000 

UK/394/2019  
Okajčeková Terézia JLF 1000 

UK/75/2019  
Paľová Romana JLF 1000 

UK/91/2019  
Pešulová Terézia JLF 1000 

UK/150/2019  
Pozorčiaková Katarína JLF 1000 

UK/30/2019  
Šťastný Igor JLF 1000 

UK/43/2019  
Tancoš Vladimír JLF 1000 

UK/33/2019  
Topercerová Juliana JLF 1000 

UK/233/2019  
Varga Kristián JLF 1000 

UK/71/2019  
Wiszt Radovan JLF 1000 

UK/391/2019  
Záhumenská Romana JLF 1000 

UK/13/2019  
Zelinová Katarína JLF 1000 

UK/310/2019  
Drabiščáková Paula LF 1000 

UK/437/2019  
Frajková Žofia LF 1000 

UK/225/2019  
Harsányi Štefan LF 1000 

UK/99/2019  
Husseinová Marta LF 1000 

UK/375/2019  
Janko Jakub LF 1000 

UK/426/2019  
Janovičová Ľubica LF 1000 

UK/306/2019  
Karapin Patrik LF 1000 
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UK/299/2019  
Klučková Kristína LF 1000 

UK/212/2019  
Kupcová Ida LF 1000 

UK/424/2019  
Pribulová Nikola LF 1000 

UK/440/2019  
Stanková Simona LF 1000 

UK/307/2019  
Šarayová Veronika LF 1000 

UK/215/2019  
Trubačová Simona LF 1000 

UK/110/2019  
Baumann Eva PdF 750 

UK/171/2019  
Horváthová Veronika PdF 1000 

UK/29/2019  
Kevická Viktória PdF 1000 

UK/62/2019  
Mocsári Kristína PdF 750 

UK/186/2019  
Nemcová Monika PdF 750 

UK/183/2019  
Tomášková Miroslava PdF 1000 

UK/181/2019  
Tóthová Tímea PdF 1000 

UK/172/2019  
Gregor Martin PraF 1000 

UK/318/2019  
Hangáčová Natália PraF 1000 

UK/226/2019  
Ivančo Marek PraF 1000 

UK/317/2019  
Marková Viktória PraF 1000 

UK/436/2019  
Martincová Lenka PraF 1000 

UK/208/2019  
Mesarčík Matúš PraF 1000 

UK/293/2019  

Meteňkanyč Olexij 
Mychajlovyč PraF 1000 

UK/397/2019  
Mihálik Stanislav PraF 1000 

UK/388/2019  
Sabján Nikolas PraF 1000 

UK/217/2019  
Straka Richard PraF 1000 

UK/177/2019  
Vincent Filip PraF 1000 

UK/31/2019  
Bathóová Monika PriF 1000 

UK/254/2019  
Benková Monika PriF 1000 

UK/123/2019  
Bilgin Melike PriF 1000 

UK/281/2019  
Bilková Katarína PriF 1000 

UK/191/2019  
Binčík Tomáš PriF 1000 

UK/228/2019 Blaško Martin PriF 1000 

UK/56/2019  
Bonilla Salomón Isaac PriF 1000 

UK/112/2019  
Bonková Ivana PriF 1000 

UK/206/2019  
Buša Jaroslav PriF 1000 

UK/138/2019  
Cepková Monika PriF 1000 

UK/38/2019  
Červená Martina PriF 1000 

UK/200/2019  
Čmelová Patrícia PriF 1000 

UK/278/2019  
Drozdová Angelika PriF 1000 

UK/157/2019  
Ďurovcová Ivana PriF 1000 

UK/6/2019  
Fábry Jozef PriF 1000 

UK/104/2019  
Farkas Bence PriF 1000 

UK/125/2019  
Feriancová Lucia PriF 1000 

UK/18/2019  
Filová Alexandra PriF 1000 

UK/348/2019  
Forbak Martin PriF 750 
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UK/353/2019  
Frankovský Ján PriF 1000 

UK/396/2019  
Gahurová Dominika PriF 1000 

UK/205/2019  
Gajdošová Michaela PriF 1000 

UK/195/2019  
Garajová Alžbeta PriF 1000 

UK/47/2019  
Godovičová Katarína PriF 1000 

UK/61/2019  
Goneková Zuzana PriF 1000 

UK/231/2019  
Hamárová Andrea PriF 1000 

UK/326/2019  
Hladký Michal PriF 750 

UK/224/2019  
Hlaváč Matúš PriF 1000 

UK/372/2019  
Hodasová Kamila PriF 1000 

UK/229/2019  
Hodorová Viktória PriF 1000 

UK/197/2019  
Hrivnák Tomáš PriF 1000 

UK/345/2019  
Huraiová Barbora PriF 1000 

UK/210/2019  
Ivánková Petra PriF 1000 

UK/401/2019  
Jantáková Nora PriF 1000 

UK/120/2019  
Kaštier Peter PriF 1000 

UK/214/2019  
Kiss Peter PriF 1000 

UK/90/2019  
Kondeková Mária PriF 1000 

UK/262/2019  
Konečná Alexandra PriF 1000 

UK/158/2019  
Konyariková Zuzana PriF 1000 

UK/173/2019  
Kormanová Ľubica PriF 1000 

UK/145/2019  
Kostoláni Dominik PriF 1000 

UK/192/2019  
Kováč Ján PriF 750 

UK/111/2019  
Kozáková Silvia PriF 1000 

UK/294/2019  
Kriššáková Zuzana PriF 1000 

UK/72/2019  
Krištofíková Dominika PriF 750 

UK/221/2019  
Kubala Maroš PriF 1000 

UK/189/2019  
Kulikova Tatsiana PriF 1000 

UK/265/2019  
Lásková Klaudia PriF 1000 

UK/184/2019  
Linský Marek PriF 1000 

UK/244/2019  
Maľa Martin PriF 1000 

UK/69/2019  
Matulová Michaela PriF 1000 

UK/341/2019  
Medvecká Erika PriF 1000 

UK/292/2019  
Minich Andrej PriF 1000 

UK/115/2019  
Mravec Bernard PriF 1000 

UK/220/2019  
Mudráková Brigita PriF 750 

UK/27/2019  
Najdený Roman PriF 1000 

UK/207/2019  
Némethová Ivana PriF 1000 

UK/253/2019  
Nociarová Jela PriF 1000 

UK/211/2019  
Nováková Petronela PriF 1000 

UK/354/2019  
Ormandyová Kristína PriF 1000 

UK/271/2019  
Oršulová Veronika PriF 1000 

UK/53/2019  
Pidíková Paulína PriF 1000 

UK/84/2019  
Platková Alexandra PriF 1000 
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Zoznam pridelených Grantov UK 2019 
 

UK/55/2019  
Polák Filip PriF 1000 

UK/413/2019  
Popov Anton PriF 750 

UK/7/2019  
Pös Ondrej PriF 1000 

UK/2/2019  
Pribus Marek PriF 1000 

UK/336/2019  
Procházková Lucia PriF 1000 

UK/28/2019  
Rataj Matej PriF 1000 

UK/240/2019  
Savková Karin PriF 1000 

UK/101/2019  
Selnekovič Dávid PriF 1000 

UK/141/2019  
Shetty Rajpal PriF 750 

UK/36/2019  
Silliková Veronika PriF 1000 

UK/134/2019  
Slušná Lenka PriF 1000 

UK/274/2019  
Smolíček Maroš PriF 1000 

UK/448/2019  
Sobocký Tomáš PriF 1000 

UK/169/2019  
Stanek Richard PriF 750 

UK/98/2019  
Suliman Siba John PriF 1000 

UK/411/2019  
Šafranek Martin PriF 1000 

UK/272/2019  
Šamajová Lenka PriF 1000 

UK/23/2019  
Šebesta Martin PriF 1000 

UK/41/2019  
Šedivá Mária PriF 1000 

UK/249/2019  
Špačková Jana PriF 1000 

UK/176/2019  
Šutovská Hana PriF 1000 

UK/444/2019  
Tatarová Dominika PriF 1000 

UK/338/2019  
Varga Viktor PriF 1000 

UK/182/2019  
Vargová Denisa PriF 1000 

UK/425/2019  
Veis Matej PriF 1000 

UK/70/2019  
Vlček Tomáš PriF 1000 

UK/170/2019  
Vrzoňová Romana PriF 1000 

UK/358/2019  
Zatovičová Adela PriF 1000 

UK/443/2019  
Zvara Ivan PriF 1000 

UK/319/2019  
Žabenský Branislav PriF 1000 

UK/305/2019  
Pétiová Veronika RKCMBF 1000 

 

https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5309
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5667
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5261
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5256
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5590
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5282
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5494
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5355
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5395
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5290
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5388
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5528
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5703
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5423
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5352
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5665
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5526
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5277
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5295
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5503
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5430
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5698
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5592
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5436
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5679
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5324
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5424
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5612
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5697
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5573
https://granty.uniba.sk/showZiadostDetail.do?id=5559

